Bus 31 AM Elementary

7:43 AM
7:44 AM
7:45 AM
7:46 AM
7:47 AM
7:48 AM
7:50 AM
7:51 AM
7:52 AM
7:53 AM
7:55 AM
7:57 AM
7:58 AM
8:00 AM
8:05 AM
8:08 AM
8:09 AM
8:11 AM
8:12 AM
8:15 AM
8:16 AM
8:18 AM
8:19 AM
8:20 AM
8:21 AM
8:22 AM
8:23 AM
8:24 AM
8:25 AM
8:26 AM
8:28 AM

MECHANIC ST & NICHOLS LN
MECHANIC ST & HIGHVIEW AV

7 MECHANIC ST

1093 MAIN ST

1097 MAIN ST

1123 MAIN ST

BRIDGE ST & ALDRICH ST

ARCADIA RD & GRANCERA DR

51 ARCADIA RD

ARCADIA RD & FRANCES BARBER DR
ARCADIA RD & SAINT JOSEPH'S WY
ARCADIA RD & TEABERRY LN

176 Arcadia Rd

201 Arcadia Rd

SKUNK HILL RD & RIVER MEADOW DR
50 Skunk Hill Rd

SKUNK HILL RD & DUTCH ISLAND RD
SKUNK HILL RD & KAREN DR
SKUNK HILL RD & LISA LN

SKUNK HILL RD & DYE HILL RD

DYE HILL RD & SHADY GROVE RD
159 FAIRVIEW AV

149 FAIRVIEW AV

119 FAIRVIEW AV

FAIRVIEW AV & BURDICK PLACE LN
101 FAIRVIEW AV

FAIRVIEW AV & CLARKE AV
FAIRVIEW AV & GILMAN RD
FAIRVIEW AV & THURSTON DR
FAIRVIEW AV & SUNSET DR

21 Fairview Av

Bus 32 AM Elementary

7:39 AM
7:42 AM
7:43 AM
7:44 AM
7:44 AM
7:46 AM
7:51 AM
7:53 AM
7:54 AM
8:00 AM
8:05 AM
8:11 AM
8:14 AM
8:15 AM
8:16 AM

WOODVILLE RD & CROWTHERS PL
251 Woodville Alton Rd

WOODVILLE ALTON RD & CEDAR DR
292 WOODVILLE ALTON RD
WOODVILLE ALTON RD & PALMER CIR
PALMER CIR & HEATHER LN

88 Cedarwood Ln

38 Cedarwood Ln

CEDARWOOD LN & EVANS LN

28 Hopkinton Hill Rd

WOODVILLE ALTON RD & PALMER CIR
15 MELINDAS WAY

49 FENNER HILL RD

FENNER HILL RD & ELAINE DR

104 FENNER HILL RD



8:17 AM FENNER HILL RD & BLUE POND TRL

8:18 AM 150 FENNER HILL RD
8:19 AM 119 HIGHVIEW AV
8:20 AM 102 HIGHVIEW AV
8:21 AM 97 HIGHVIEW AV
8:21 AM 90 HIGHVIEW AV
8:23 AM 56 HIGHVIEW AV
8:23 AM 38 HIGHVIEW AV

Bus 33 AM Elementary

7:40 AM 112 WOODVILLE ALTON RD

7:49 AM 49 Canonchet Rd

751 AM LAWTON FOSTER RD N & BRIGHTMAN HILLS RD
7:54 AM CANONCHET RD & MARSHALL DRIFTWAY
7:55 AM 114 CANONCHET RD

7:56 AM 122 CANONCHET RD

8:02 AM 346 Spring St

8:05 AM 549 Spring St

8:10 AM 395 Spring St

8:11 AM 387 Spring St

8:12 AM SPRING ST & CAMP YAWGOOG RD

8:14 AM SPRING ST & WINCHECK POND RD

8:15 AM 293 Spring St

8:16 AM SPRING ST & NEWBERRY LN

8:20 AM SPRING ST & SOAP HOUSE LN

8:22 AM 1008 MAIN ST

8:23 AM 1053 MAIN ST

8:23 AM MAIN ST & THELMA DR

Bus 34 AM Elementary

7:47 AM 700 MAIN ST

7:52 AM MAIN ST & MAPLE ST

7:53 AM 15 MAPLE ST

7:54 AM MAPLE ST & SPRING ST

7:55 AM 51 SPRING ST

7:56 AM 60 SPRING ST

7:57 AM 88 SPRING ST

7:58 AM SPRING ST & WILLOW DR

7:59 AM 119 SPRING ST

8:00 AM 138 Spring St

8:01 AM SPRING ST & MOSCOW BROOK TRL
8:02 AM 2 SAW MILL RD

8:05 AM 210 DYE HILL RD

8:07 AM 163 DYE HILL RD

8:08 AM DYE HILL RD & WOODY HILL RD
8:09 AM WOODY HILL RD & KENNEY HILL RD
8:11 AM DYEHILLRD & TEFT CT

8:13 AM DYE HILL RD & PLEASANT VIEW DR

8:15 AM PLEASANT VIEW DR & PAIGE PL



8:17 AM 58 Dye Hill Rd

8:19 AM 6 Sawmill Rd

8:22 AM 249 FENNER HILL RD
8:23 AM 219 FENNER HILL RD
8:25 AM 179 FENNER HILL RD

8/31/2023



